Please note that Cypress is an Infineon Technologies Company.
The document following this cover page is marked as “Cypress” document as this is the
company that originally developed the product. Please note that Infineon will continue
to offer the product to new and existing customers as part of the Infineon product
portfolio.
Continuity of document content
The fact that Infineon offers the following product as part of the Infineon product

Document Number: 002-30172 Rev. *A Page 18 of 24
 CCG3PA-NFET
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Definitions
Table 17.  CCG3PA-NFET Ordering Information
MPN Application Package Type Si ID
CYPD3172-24LQXQ Power Adapter based on Opto Coupler Feedback (Pre programmed)
24-Pin QFN
2B02
CYPD3172P-24LQXQ Power Adapter based on Opto Coupler Feedback (Programmable) 2B03
CYPD3173-24LQXQ Power Adapter based on Direct Feedback (Pre programmed) 2B04
CYPD3173P-24LQXQ Power Adapter based on Direct Feedback (Programmable) 2B05
Number of pins in the package
Application and Feature Combination Designation
Marketing Code: PD = Power Delivery product family
Company ID: CY = Cypress